
%
0,13

Assenza ingiustificata  0,00
0,23
0,14
0,00

Congedo familiare 0,00
0,16
0,35
2,65
0,19
0,00
0,49
0,08
0,01
0,00

sospensione 0,00
Sciopero 0,80
congedo obbligatorio padre 0,00

0,00
Visite mediche 0,00

5,22

Donazione sangue

Permesso elettorale

Permessi lutto familiare
Permessi sindacali

Infortunio
Malattia
Maternità facoltativa
Maternità obbligatoria
Permessi L.104/92

permessi elettorali

TASSI DI ASSENZA       4° TRIMESTRE 2025

Allattamento

Aspettativa
Assemblee sindacali
Congedo matrimoniale

CAUSA


	Foglio1

