

TASSI DI ASSENZA 4° TRIMESTRE 2025	
CAUSA	%
Allattamento	0,13
Assenza ingiustificata	0,00
Aspettativa	0,23
Assemblee sindacali	0,14
Congedo matrimoniale	0,00
Congedo familiare	0,00
Donazione sangue	0,16
Infortunio	0,35
Malattia	2,65
Maternità facoltativa	0,19
Maternità obbligatoria	0,00
Permessi L.104/92	0,49
Permessi lutto familiare	0,08
Permessi sindacali	0,01
Permesso elettorale	0,00
sospensione	0,00
Sciopero	0,80
congedo obbligatorio padre	0,00
permessi elettorali	0,00
Visite mediche	0,00
	5,22